

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/4320-01-578-3593>

**End Application:**

5225 and 5325 john deere tractors

**Accessory Components And Quantity:**

O-ring r1225r 1; o-ring p47908 1; (m8 x 25) screw 2; bolt 4; 7/16 washer 2; lockwasher 4; manifold 1; tube 1; spur gear 1; shaft key 1; nut 1; lockwasher 5/8 1; (m12 x 30) screw 2; gasket 1

**Product Name:**

Hydraulic pump, 22.9/10 cc

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No

**Fiig:**

A23900